Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Tyson - (179458) - Dartmoor Darts Aquatic - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.02
2:05.03
2:05.27
2:06.25
2:09.62
2:09.66
2:10.14
2:11.07
2:11.85
2:11.90
2:12.18
2:12.40
2:14.27
2:15.19
2:16.25
2:19.40
2:20.59
2:23.04
2:23.68
2:24.08
2:24.55
2:32.57
2:33.01
2:33.45
2:34.32

2:39.03
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444
440
436
371
367
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Round
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Date

09/03/14
08/11/14
08/03/15
11/10/14
12/10/13
18/01/15
11/03/12
26/11/11
28/09/14
04/12/11
23/10/11
02/11/14
2211114
02/12/12
13/03/11
30/10/10
30/10/10
23/10/10
24/01/10
15/05/10
14/03/10
16/05/09
01/11/09
15/03/09
04/10/09
18/01/09
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Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
NASL London Premier Division

Suffolk County Championships

National Arena League London Premier
The National Arena Swimming League London
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
BG East Region Winter Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich Club Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Essa 61st National Champs

Essa 61st National Champs

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

teamipswich 11th Open Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge

Suffolk County Champs

Hatfield UK Challenge 2009

teamipswich Junior Open

Suffolk County Champs

East vs East Midlands Regs

teamipswich 10th Open

Venue
Ipswich
Harlow
Ipswich
Harlow
Hertfordshire
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Cambridge
Ipswich
Watford
Watford
Ipswich
Ipswich
Hatfield
Ipswich
Herts Sports Village
Ipswich
Ipswich
Cambridge

Ipswich
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teamipswich
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teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich
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2:48.60
2:50.74
2:53.05
3:07.10

3:07.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:05.27
2:09.66
2:14.27
2:05.03
2:12.40
2:06.25
2:11.85
2:05.02
2:09.62
2:15.19
2:10.14
2:11.90
2:11.07
2:12.18
2:16.25
2:19.40
2:20.59
2:23.04
2:24.08
2:24.55
2:23.68
2:33.01
2:34.32
2:32.57
2:33.45
2:39.03
2:42.99
2:48.60
2:50.74
2:53.05
3:07.10

3:07.59
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544
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09/03/08
20/01/08
28/10/07
11/03/07
21/01/07

Date

08/03/15
18/01/15
22/11/14
08/11/14
02/11/14
11/10/14
28/09/14
09/03/14
12/10/13
02/12/12
11/03/12
04/12/11
26/11/11
23/10/11
13/03/11
30/10/10
30/10/10
23/10/10
15/05/10
14/03/10
24/01/10
01/11/09
04/10/09
16/05/09
15/03/09
18/01/09
26/10/08
09/03/08
20/01/08
28/10/07
11/03/07
21/01/07
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Suffolk County Champs
Team Ipswich Open Meet
teamipswich Junior Open
Suffolk County Champs

teamipswich 8th Open Meet

Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships

NASL London Premier Division
Teamipswich Open Meet

National Arena League London Premier
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
The National Arena Swimming League London
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Suffolk County Championships

BG East Region Winter Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Essa 61st National Champs

Essa 61st National Champs

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge

Suffolk County Champs

teamipswich 11th Open Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

East vs East Midlands Regs

Hatfield UK Challenge 2009

Suffolk County Champs

teamipswich 10th Open

teamipswich 23rd Junior Mt

Suffolk County Champs

Team Ipswich Open Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

Suffolk County Champs

teamipswich 8th Open Meet

PsSWIGH
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Harlow
Ipswich
Harlow
Ipswich
Ipswich
Hertfordshire
Cambridge
Newmarket
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Watford
Watford
Ipswich
Hatfield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Cambridge
Herts Sports Village
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich
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teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2

Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 1
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
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